

MKI Services, Inc.

7284 West Palmetto Park Road

Suite 304

Boca Raton, FL 33433

Quote

Date	Quote#
3/31/2025	3188

Name / Address
Hernando County 15470 Flight Path Drive Brooksville, FL 34604

Ship To

P.O. No.	Rep	Terms	Project	
	MS	Net 30 Days		
Description		Qty	Cost	Total
Replacement Parts for Huber Screen SSL (14107) (As per attached breakdown Huber #C1000044/V1 dated 3/31/25)		1	48,341.57	48,341.57
Shipping & Freight		1	3,000.00	3,000.00
Service Tech On-Site 1 Week		1	13,995.00	13,995.00
Quote valid for 60 days from date of issuance				
Please contact Michele Shuminer if you need additional information. Thank you			Subtotal	\$65,336.57
Phone #	E-mail		Sales Tax (0.0%)	\$0.00
954-755-2092	michele@mosskelley.com		Total	\$65,336.57

Billing Address

Moss Kelley, Inc.
7284 West Palmetto Park Rd. STE 304
Boca Raton, FL 33433
UNITED STATES

Delivery Address

Airport WRF Hernando County, FL
1400 Downwind Way
Brooksville, FL 34604
UNITED STATES

OFFER:**C1000044 / V1**

Your Reference: Hernando County Airport (14107)

Your Reference:

Date printed: 3/31/25

Our Reference: Caleb Goad

Phone:

Email: Caleb.Goad@hhusa.net

Customer No.: 114489

Pos	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Price USD	Total USD Tax (%)
***** SSL (14107) *****					
10/1	150.00	pair	505224 spacer SS#6 t2 T5,8-5,9	2.58	387.00 0%
20/1	2.00	pcs	10095926 Slide bearing SSL complete	125.03	250.06 0%
30/1	2.00	pcs	501818 Drive Wire SSL3500 L3880 d10	900.86	1,801.72 0%
40/1	2.00	pcs	700514 self-aligning ball bearing 2206.2RS d30 D62 W20	253.41	506.82 0%
50/1	1.00	pcs	10067678 eccentric shaft 30/35 L125 a55 l. SSL	375.00	375.00 0%
60/1	1.00	pcs	10067677 eccentric shaft 30/35 L125 a55 r. SSL	265.95	265.95 0%
70/1	2.00	pcs	10015056 Eccentric SSL	318.44	636.88 0%
80/1	1.00	pcs	703071 proximity switch M18 IP68 t<40 XS618B1MAL2	239.09	239.09 0%

Offer: C1000044
Date printed: 3/12/25
Page: 2 (9)

Pos	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Price USD	Total USD Tax (%)
90/1	2.00	pcs	10034925 Flange bearing FC35a	245.10	490.20 0%
100/1	2.00	pcs	10034924 Flange bearings SF40	737.10	1,474.20 0%
110/1	1.00	pcs	10118531 SSL Pica Link Kit 10mm Cable	4,352.70	4,352.70 0%
120/1	1.00	pcs	10460687 SSL Hardware Kit	311.76	311.76 0%
130/1	28.00	pcs	10067691 Upper/Lower Lamina Spacer, 6mm, SSL	11.00	308.00 0%
140/1	28.00	pcs	10088142 Fixed lamina lower SSL 3500 SW SP6 T2	297.75	8,337.00 0%
150/1	29.00	pcs	10088144 Movable lamina lower SSL 3500 SP2[3]6 T2	186.01	5,394.29 0%
160/1	2.00	pcs	10067667 Bracket, Top Wire 10mm	180.00	360.00 0%
170/1	2.00	pcs	10067683 Spring 51910	149.08	298.16 0%
180/1	1.00	pcs	10000001 Drive Shaft SSL 3500	736.08	736.08 0%
190/1	1.00	pcs	10000001 Bevi Gearbox HDB FRS 130 PC/PC 1/100 CS M100B548 SSL GEARBOX	3,575.40	3,575.40 0%
200/1	1.00	pcs	10315304 30428888 3HP-36Q841S266G1-HB SSL MOTOR ***** WAP (13001127) *****	3,095.76	3,095.76 0%
210/1	1.00	pcs	10022201 screw flight WP 19712020 d 80,5 D197,5 P120 t20 end	925.62	925.62 0%
220/1	24.00	pcs	702502 set screw DIN 914 M 8x 8	1.58	37.92 0%
230/1	3.00	wdg	714028 strip brush D 222 d 170 d0,80 W 8 h10 BL16 H26	29.70	89.10 0%
240/1	6.00	pcs	510109 wear bar 30/ 6x 370 1x60° 6xM10	297.02	1,782.12 0%
250/1	36.00	pcs	706429 hexagon bolt DIN 933 M10x 12	1.21	43.56 0%
260/1	36.00	pcs	710649 washer DIN 125 A10,5 1x 1,5x45°	1.70	61.20 0%
270/1	36.00	pcs	710658	0.91	32.76

Offer: **C1000044**
 Date printed: 3/12/25
 Page: 3 (9)

Pos	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Price USD	Total USD Tax (%)
			o-ring d 9,00x 2,00		0%
280/1	1.00	pcs	713955	336.87	336.87
			spherical roller bearing 22313EXQW33 d 65 D140 W48		0%
290/1	1.00	pcs	10013701	83.66	83.66
			flat jet nozzle JCQ2310 3/8" 60° 3 bar: 31 l/min		0%
300/1	1.00	pcs	501298	543.11	543.11
			sleeve 77H7/ 90h8x 40		0%
310/1	1.00	pcs	702338	267.44	267.44
			grooved ring 90/110x12		0%
320/1	2.00	pcs	702333	59.14	118.28
			Nilos sealing ring 22313 JV CrNi d77,5 D140		0%
330/1	4.50	m	703533	27.02	121.59
			edge protection profile s 8 t2,0-5,0		0%
340/1	2.00	m	711469	28.29	56.58
			edge protection profile s14 t1,0-4,0		0%
350/1	1.00	pcs	10129217	1,363.75	1,363.75
			1" SS Solenoid Valve C1D1 Kit		0%
360/1	1.00	pcs	10071544	9,114.10	9,114.10
			BK60-24V-C/NEMA184TC/C2 BK60-24V-C/NEMA184TC/C2 for Tarpon WAP/4L		0%
370/1	1.00	pcs	10065666	125.99	125.99
			LOCTITE 648 Kit		0%
380/1	1.00	pcs	10109720	41.85	41.85
			Kluber Paste 70g Tube		0%
390/1	1.00	pcs	10000002	3,000.00	3,000.00
			Freight Parts + Job Box		0%
400/1	1.00	pcs	10000002	13,995.00	13,995.00
			Huber Service 1 Tech One Week (40/16)		0%
				Total net	USD 65,336.57
				Including Sales Tax	USD 0.00
				Total gross	USD 65,336.57

The quotation is subject to national or international export control regulations and embargoes or any other export restrictions.

Valid for: 60 days
 Delivery: prepaid and add
 Payment terms: Net 30 days

Offer: C1000044
Date printed: 3/12/25
Page: 4 (9)

Best regards

Caleb Goad
Huber Technology, Inc.